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SALADS

Ranch / Raspberry Vinaigrette

Knox Salad

goat cheese. Add chicken +$4

*Steak Salad

flat iron

Caesar Salad

made croutons. Add chicken + $4

SIDES

Hand-Cut Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

Mashed Potatoes

Seasonal Vegetables

Loaded Mashed Potatoes

Side Salad

Side Caesar

Chocolate Molten
Bundt Cake

$9

Mixed greens, blue cheese crumbles,
tomatoes, cucumbers, croutons, topped with

Dressings: Italian Vinaigrette / Blue Cheese

$17

Mixed greens, cucumber, candied pecans and

$22

Romaine lettuce, shaved parmesan, house
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*Ribeye $29

15 oz. Ribeye seasoned in-house served
with mashed potatoes and seasonal
vegetables

Chicken Parmesan $28

Breaded chicken breast, topped with house-
made marinara sauce and fresh mozzarella
cheese. Served with penne marinara

Chicken Piccata $28
Sliced chicken breast, lightly floured and pan

$15 fried simmered in a lemon butter white wine
sauce, topped with capers, and served with
mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables
* Salmon $28
Atlantic Salmon grilled and seasoned in-
house, served with mashed potatoes and
$4 seasonal vegetables
Lobster Ravioli $29
S5 Lobster meat ravioli topped with a pink
cream sauce
$6 Vegetable Ravioli $24
Vegetable-filled ravioli topped with a white
$5 cream sauce
- Penne Vodka $20
Penne Pasta topped with our house-made
vodka sauce
4 Add chicken +3$5
Add shrimp + $6
$6
DESSERTS
New York Style
Cheesecake

$9




STARTERS

Creamy Artichoke Dip $15.50

Artichoke hearts and cheese mix baked to
perfection and served with toasted french bread

*Cheeseburger Sliders $15.50

Served with cheddar cheese and pickles
Side of hand-cut fries

Crispy Chicken Sliders $15.50

Fried chicken topped with housemade chipotle
mayo and pickles. Side of hand-cut fries

Pulled Pork Sliders $15.50

Pulled pork topped with red cabbage slaw.
Side of hand cut fries

Jumbo Bavarian Pretzel $13

Served with pub cheese and honey mustard

Fried Pickle Chips $11

Seasoned in-house and served with our
house special sauce

Chicken Tenders S14
Served with hand-cut fries
Duck Wontons $16

Wantons stuffed with duck.cream cheese
and corn, served with sweet and sour
sauce

Texas Cheese Fries $12

Our signature fries baked with a cheese blend
and crispy bacon bits, served with side of
house-made jalapeno ranch

Mozzarella Sticks $10
Served with marinara sauce

WINGS

Sauce of choice: Hot / Medium / Mild / Carlic
Parmesan / Korean BBQ/Lemon Butter

8 wings for $14
12 wings for $19

SANDWICHES

o o
Stayrant

Brooklyn Chicken Sandwich $17

Choice of grilled, fried, or blackened chicken
breast served on a specialty roll with roasted
red peppers, fresh mozzarella, and balsamic
glaze

Crispy Chicken Sandwich $15

Golden fried chicken, chipotle mayo sauce,
and pickles. Also available in buffalo style
+%$1.50

Pulled Pork Sandwich
Served on a brioche roll and topped with red
cabbage slaw

New York Style Philly Cheese $16.50

Steak
8 inch shaved rib eye topped with grilled peppers,
onions, and cheese. (11 inch for $19).

Knox Chicken Sandwich $18
Crispy chicken breast topped with smashed
avocado spread, pepper jack cheese, and

crispy bacon. Add Buffalo Sauce + $1.50

$16.50

Buffalo Chicken Wrap $16.50

Chicken breast, fried or grilled, lettuce and
tomato, tossed in our house-made buffalo
sauce

Chicken Caesar Wrap $16.50

Fried or grilled chicken, served with our
house -made Caesar dressing and Caesar
salad. Add in Buffalo for + $1.50

*Prime Rib Sandwich 92250
Thinly sliced prime rib, topped with seasoned
arugula and house -made creamy horseradish
sauce. Served with a side of Au Jus

Shrimp Po’ Boy $19
House battered shrimp topped with special

sauce, shredded lettuce, and tomato. Add
Buffalo sauce + $1.50

*Served with hand-cut fries. All Sandwiches can also be
made as a wrap”

BURGERS
*Classic *All served with hand-cut fries*
Cheeseburger ~ $15-50 *Bistro Burger $16.50 *Bleu Burger  $16.50

Choice of American, cheddar
or pepper jack, topped with
our special sauce

Topped with bacon and
caramelized onions

Topped with blue cheese and
bacon crumbles

*Foods are served raw or undercooked or contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked
ingredients. Consuming ravs or undercooked meats, poultry. seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne iliness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please inform your
server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions




WHITE WINE

RED WINE

Canyon Road
Radius
) Lohr

Red Blend

Josh Cellars Legacy
Freakshow
Highlands 41 Cranite

Pinot Noir

Canyon Road
Hahn Monterey
Meiomi
Franciscan

Malbec

Dona Paula Estate

Pinot Grigio

Canyon Road Sonoma, CA
Lunardi Pinot Veneto, [taly
| Vineyards Sonoma, CA
Ferrari-Carano Sonoma, CA
Chardonnay

Canyon Road Sonoma, CA
Ferrari-Carano Sonoma, CA
La Belle Angele France
Cantele France
Sauvignon Blanc

Oyster Bay NZ
Infamous Goose NZ

Ferrari Carano Sonoma, CA
Rose/Sparkling Wine

Un Jour Un Rose’ France
Kylie Prosecco Rose [taly
LaMarca Prosecco [taly

Cabernet Sauvignon

Sonoma, CA
Washington
Paso Robles, CA

Sonoma, CA
Lodi, CA
Pasa Robles, CA

Sonoma, CA
Monterey, CA
Sonoma, CA
Sonoma, CA

Argentina

$8
$9

$11
$12

$8
$13
$13
$11

$12

$12
$12

$14
$13
$11

$8
$12
$10

$10

$9
$12

$8
$10
$12
$12

$10

BEER

Beer

Cuinness

Stella Artois

Blue Moon

Kona Big Wave

Sam Adams Summer Ale
Lagunitas IPA

Local

Bold Rock Cider

Noda Pitch Pils

Noda Lil Slurp

Archer Roose Prosecco

Bottle

Michelob Ultra
Coors Light
Miller Light
Corona
Corona Light
Yuengling
Peroni

Seltzer

Happy Dad
High Noon
Grind

Wine by the Bottle

“Stayrant &

$8
$9
$8

$7
$7
$7

$7
$7
$8
$8

$5
$5
$5
$6
$6
$6
$6

$7
$10
$10

Four Crace's Pinot Noir Dundee

Oregon $36

Frei Brothers Sonoma, CA

$32

Robert Mondavi Chardonnay Nappa,

CA $55




Torrence Challah Bread French Toast

sprinkled with powdered sugar and served with fresh strawberries, with a choice of breakfast
meat $18

Eggs Your Way

2 Eggs Your way served with home fries, with a choice of breakfast meat and choice of toast
(white toast, multi-grain, marbled rye) $16
Add Extra Egg +$1

Knox Pancakes

Light and airy, freshly made pancakes, served with your choice of breakfast meat $17
Add Chocolate chips + $1

Avocado Toast

2 thick pieces of multigrain bread topped with smashed avocado, two eggs, sprinkled with olive oil
and fresh parmesan cheese $17

T&K Breakfast Sandwich

2 eggs, bacon or sausage, and your choice of cheese on a homemade biscuit, served with homefries $17

Brunch Burger

8oz. Burger topped with lettuce, tomato, and fried egg on a specialty roll, served with Torrence and
Knox fries $17
Add Bacon + $1

Side of Sausage $5 (0fges 10 ancd Undien)
Side of Bacon $5 Pancakes $8
Side of Fruit $3 Kids Eggs $8
Side of Toast $3 French Toast $8
Side of Potatos $4 o@/w’uéd/
Torrence and Knox Bloody Mary $8 Coffee $3.50
Raspberry Mimosa $8 Tea $3.75

Strawberry Mimosa $8



[50z. Prime Rib with 2 sides
$36

PRIME RIB SANDWICH

/ / 1501. PRIME RIB

$210)
DRINKS

An 0ld Fashioned or a Cosmopolitan
§10

/ TORRENCE & KNOX \\
PRIYERID

Thinly sliced Prime Rib, seasoned arugula, and
a creamy house made horseradish sauce \

\\// 07.17.2025
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